JANUARY 2008 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the January 2008 meeting. This listing may not reflect
changes occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing.
Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made
by going to the Board’s web site, www.abn.state.al.us, or through the Board Office.

VOLUNTARY SURRENDERS FOR REVOCATION

Ballard, Beverly Kay 1-078212
Blackwood, Terry Lynn 2-019160
Breedlove, Jason Glen 1-095644
Deerman, John Allen 2-053872
Kalb, Emily Dianne 2-050330
Kendrick, Tina Michelle 1-096652
Landers, Heather 2-052678
Ludwig, William Seymour 1-078888
Morrison, Dana Lynn 1-060472; 2-030188
Posey, Jennifer Lynn 1-072979
Rowland, Judy Dale 2-019518
Sanders, Martha Cecilia 1-046405
Seago, Judy Sue 2-045780
Smith, Connie Diane 2-044782
Starkey, JOAnn R. 1-035436
Witt, Tracey Renee Dozier 1-066458; CRNP
REVOCATION

Brouillette, Alice Charlene 1-110143
Priddy, Teresa Ann Long 2-048605
Shaloski, Mark A. 1-094355
Summerlin, Rita Gail Pope 1-075379
Whitten, Jenifer Marie Davenport 1-059344

SUSPENSION AND FINE

Mauch, Harriett Elizabeth Hobbs 2-032598
Somers, Marilyn Swain 1-103438

SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY PROBATION AND FINE

Brannon, Sheila Rae Clement 2-053843
Brown, Leonard Kaloski 1-098022
Chaffin, Lisa Kay 1-050139



Equi, Judy Carter

Horton, Susan Elisabeth Shaw
Morris, Diane McFarland Detter

Parker, Cynthia Powell
Parker, James Michael
Rozell, Pamela Renita Foy

PROBATION AND FINE

Clayton, David Earl
Douglas, Bernadette Sadalia
Dunn, Laura M. Daughtry
Fitzpatrick, Amanda Faye
Floyd, Mary Tilden Gunter
Fuller, Cassandra Renae
Gray, Barbara Jean
Haynes, Jackie Diane
Jarrell, April Lashondra
Jenkins, Monica Horne
Klotter, Sharon Miller

Lane, Bernadine Marshall
Mosley, Joy Elizabeth
Pollock, Natasha Alexandria
Smith, Jr., James Herbert
Taylor, Wendy Louise

Tewksbury, Debra Ann Denney
Wakiri, Alice Waithira Ngaman

PROBATION

Warren, Amanda Elaine Brown

PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE

Abbott, Sharon Denise Benson
Campbell, Courtney Stanett Kyser

Gaillard, Sharon Denise
Patton, Mary Keeva

PUBLIC REPRIMAND

McAtee, Henrietta Louisa
Nichols-Trammell, Ernestine

1-080588
1-047163
2-037232
1-067006
1-034538
2-045264

1-069452

1-028612

1-110966; 2-045584 (Lapsed)
2-056914

2-027522

2-053841

2-042465

2-053751

2-058058

2-053065

1-110858

1-077537; 2-026875 (Lapsed)
1-102233; 2-051082 (Lapsed)
1-105020

1-076458

LPN Endorsement Applicant
2-054706

2-050656

LPN Exam Applicant

2-052032
2-055845
2-052385
2-057071

1-044898
2-044565



REINSTATED ON PROBATION

Martin, Sandra Denese 2-020158
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